
 
TULE RIVER INDIAN HEALTH CENTER, INC 

 
PORTERVILLE CALIFORNIA 93258 

 
PHONE: (559) 784-2316 FAX: (559) 791-2599 

 
  

COVID-19 Update August 17, 2020  
(as of 4:00PM) 

 

Alert Level: RESTRICT  
Residents on the Reservation must adhere to the following orders: 

 Shelter-in-place - only leave home for essential activities 
 Maintain social distance (6ft) and wear masks 
 Checkpoint enforced onto reservation 

 
Total Cumulative Positive Cases:  32 
 

Current Positive Cases:      22 (16 on & 6 off reservation) 
 Recovered:     10 (8 on & 2 off reservation)   
 
Number in Quarantine:                         22 (17 on and 5 off reservation) 
 

 

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

Po
sit

iv
e 

Ca
se

s

Date

COVID-19 Current Cases from TRIHCI

On Reservation Off Reservation


